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Date : 28th November, 2020

To,

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services

25th Floor, P J Towers, Dalal Street,

Fort, Mumbai - 400001

SECURITY CODE NO. 5L4286

Sub: Replyto your mai! dated 27,LL.202O with regard to submission of Complete Cash Flowforthe

half year ended on 30.09.2020.

We are in receipt of your mail dated 27.11.2020 seeking submission of Complete Cash Flow forthe half

year ended on 30.09.2020.

ln this regards we would like to inform that the Company has submitted Unaudited Standalone and

Consolidated Financial Results along with the summary of cashflow statement for the half year ended on

30.09.2020 on 07.17.2020. lt may also be kindly noted that we have already submitted complete

cashflow statement in XBRL filing.

However, as per your requirements, we have enclosed herewith the complete standalone and

consolidated cashflow statement for the half year ended on 30.09.2020.

we request you to kindly consider the same and take this on your record

For, Ashima Li ited

ren Ma devia

Group CFO

ELt
Visit us at http://www.ashima.in
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Statement Of Cashflow lor the hall year ended SePtember 30'2020Ashlma Llmlted
Standalone Unaudited

EndEdHall
Hall

Partlculars

117

292

(1

(101)
2

tsil

(1,021

(1

6

(3e)

234
108

(1

916
110
129

15

290
117

1,118
(86s)

Adiustmonts for:

Deoreciation and amortization

lnterest and linance charges

lnterest income
i]I!s; ;i;ilr, Plant & Equipment sold/ discarded (net).

'd:i.;il ilffiv, pr""ra Equipment sold/ discarded (net)

Loss on lnvestment
(Gain) on lnvestment

Ooerating Profit before Working Capital Changes

iiir.,.Jnt" ror.hanges in working capital :

iintiuri"ya".t"ase in trade receivables

)ffi;;;;;;;;;;;se in loans & advances and other assets

iln.r"".ri/dt.r""se in inventories

in"i"itelioe.tt"se) in trade payables

i".i."."liou.r."sei in other liabilities and provisrons

Cash Generated from OPerations

Prolit / (Loss) before Exceptional items and Tax

Net

521
urr_

(1

(1 6)

1,276
1,084

39

19

Cash flow lrom lnvesting Activities

Fui"tt"t" of Property, Plant & Equipments

Sales/(Purchase) of lnvestments

il#;iliom;le ol Propertv' Plant & Equipmonts

Gain/(Loss) on lnvestment

;rH;Jlo-m [anr oeposlts (with original maturitv over 3 months)

(1 7s)

59

(1 75)Cash llow lrom Financial Activities

ii."L.o] it"r" I liepavment of) long lerm bonowings

;ffiil ii", ) in.'p"vt"nt of) short term borrowinss

lnterest and finance charges

Short Term Loans Given

1

,105
of the Yearthe beginningatbalancesbankandCashAdd:

2019Year2020EndedYeatHall

Details ot &

586
I

1

ICurrent accounts

Cash and Bank
Cash on Hand

I !rrJ^1.^
.'ii ii I1,J.4;il:

For,.ASHlMA

CHINTAN N' PARIKH

CHAIRMAN & MANAGING
AHMEDABAD
OTTH NOVEMBER 2O2O



Ashima Limited
ConsolidatedUnauditedStatementolCashllowlorthehalfyearendedseptember30'2020

201 9Hall Year2020Hall Year Ended

292

(1

(?

(37)

(101 )

2

(1 ,021)

6

(3s)

(1

234
108

161

(245)

916
110
129

(1,000)
6715

290
1'17

1.118

19

(1

Prolit / (Loss) before Exceptional items

Adiustments lor:

Depreciation and amortization

lnterest and tinance charges

lnterest income
i;;;;; P;;;"*y, Plant & Equipment sold/ discarded {net)

io"i"i", p"ir*riy, Plant & Equipment sold/ discarded (net)

bhare of (profit)/Loss of Assoiate

Loss on lnvestment
(Gain) on lnvestment

Operating Profit belore Working Capital Changes

Adiustments for changes in working capital :

(lntrease)/decrease in trade receivables

iii"t".t"ilo".tease in loans & advances and other assets

ilncrease)/decrease in inventories

increase/(decrease) in trade payables

in"r""."lia".t"asei in olher liabilities and provisions

Cash Gener'ated from OPerations

and Tax
lrom perating

fromNet

(668)l
521
623

(487)
29

1,276
1,084

39
(1

49

(1

19

[B] Cash llow from lnvesting Activities

Purchase of Properly, Plant & Equipments

Sales/(Purchase) of lnvestmenls

L F.""Jat from sale of Property' Plant & Equipments

Gain/(Loss) on lnvestment

;;;;;;il# bank deposits (with original maturitv over 3 months)

950

(1 7e)
(33)

59

(1 7s)

(8;

[C] Cash llow lrom Financial Activities

Proceeds from i (Repayment of) long term borrowings

Proceeds lrom i (Repaymdnt of) short term borrowings

lnterest and linance charges

Flow fromNet
1,3s3

586

492
1,105andlnNet

theofthe yearat begin ningbalancesbankandCashAdd:
theendthe olatancesbalbankandCash 201 SHall Year Ended2020Hall Year Ended

Cash&Cashs olDetail

586

577
I589

8accountsln CurrentBalance with bank

Cash and Bank Balances
Oash on Hand

%?ilill^
r:,;

For, ASHIMA LIMITED

s'.{'

GHINTAN N. PARIKH

CHAIRMAN & MANAGINGAHMEDABAD
OTTH NOVEMBER 2O2O

Net


